

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH

MAIN CASE NO: M.A.C.M.A .No.396 of 2022

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl.No	Date	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
	19.01.2023	<u>BSB, J</u> The Registry is directed to delete the name of Sri Naresh Byrapuneni in the cause list and print the name of Mrs A.Jayanti in the coloumn for ‘appellant’s advocate’. Post on 14-02-2023. <u>B.S.BHANUMATHI,J</u> SAB	

--	--	--	--