

HIGH COURT OF ANDHRA PRADESH : AMARAVATHI

**MAIN CASE No.: MACMA No.396 of 2022 and
X-Obj.No.08 of 2023**

PROCEEDING SHEET

Sl. No	DATE	ORDER	OFFICE NOTE
10	31.07.2023	<u>Dr.VRKS,J</u> Learned counsel on both sides are in attendance. Registry is directed to verify the entire record in M.V.O.P.No.168 of 2012 on the file of Motor Accidents Claims Tribunal-cum-II Additional District judge, at Madanapalle is available or not. If it is available place it on record. For hearing, list the matter tomorrow ie., on 01.08.2023. _____ Dr.VRKS,J GRL	

--	--	--	--
